3 MEIA MARATONA DE DIVINOPOLIS - ENCONTRO DOS RIOS

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

23

24
25
26

27
28
29
30

31

Numero

10117

10128
10123
10130

10155
10152

10145

10115
10154

10129
10136

10101
10134
10148
10164
10124
10111
10138
10150
10160
10143

10125

10147

10116
10110
10149

10131
10114
10139

10140

10146

Nome

CLARA GUIMARAES LARA DE
CARVALHO

ISABELA RODRIGUES FERREIRA
EMANUELLY FERREIRA LAGARES
JORDANE LAZARA DA SILVA

SIMONIA NILMA REIS
ROSANGELA APARECIDA GONTIJO

MARIA ANGELA CORDEIRO DE
CAMARGOS

BIBIANA REGINA ALVARENGA
SANDRA MARA NOVAIS DE OLIVEIRA

JESSICA CRISTINA TAVARES

LETICIA ALVES FONSECA

DAPHINE FIUZA

KEITY ARAUJO MORATO

PAMELA XAVIER

ALINE MOREIRA GONTIJO

EMILIANA MOURA FABRINI BARCELOS
ANA LUISA BARROS OLIVEIRA

LINA NOGUEIRA COELHO

RENATA LAGO E BARROS

Cleide Fabia Alves Nogueira

LUCY MARIA TORRES SOARES
FABIANA SOARES GRECO E MELO
MARILIA DE OLIVEIRA REIS

CINTIA RIOS MACHADO
ADRIANA DE MELO GONCALVES

PATRICIA ALVARENGA LOUREIRO DE
SA

JULIANA CAETANO
ANGELICA SIMONE S FRANGA
LORRAINE CRISTINA DA SILVA

LOYANA CRISTINA SANTOS

MARILIA ALVARENGA SANTOS

19

20
16
40

43
49

46

40
40

23
26

25
30
30
34
43
26
49
50
39
63

37

55

38
37
32

37
41
22

27

39

Fx.Et.

FO0099

F0099
F0099
F0099

FO0099
FO0099

F0099

F0099
F0099

F0099
F0099

F0099
FO0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
FO0099

F0099

F0099

F0099
FO0099
F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099

F0099

F0099

CIl.Fx.

1

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

22

23

24
25
26

27
28
29
30

31

SX.

F

Equipe

TREINAR
MD RUNNING

WANDER PRADO
RUNNERS

BORA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

BORA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

AVULSO
BORA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA
ESTAGAO RUNNING

RUNNING CARMO DO
CAJURU

BORA

VOAR
BORA

CORRENDO POR Al

BORA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

BORA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

BORA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

TREINAR

RUNNING CAJURU

FINANCIAL ABC
FINANCIAL ABC

BORA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

BORA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

Tempo

00:46:03

00:48:55
00:49:16

00:53:04

00:54:00
00:56:03

00:56:14

00:57:33
00:58:07

00:58:19

00:59:21

01:00:00
01:02:23
01:02:23
01:03:07
01:03:25
01:04:23
01:04:56
01:06:05
01:07:49
01:08:40

01:08:49
01:08:49

01:09:27
01:09:45

01:10:54

01:11:01
01:11:58
01:11:58
01:12:21

01:12:22
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3 MEIA MARATONA DE DIVINOPOLIS - ENCONTRO DOS RIOS

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

32

33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41

Numero

10133

10137
10153
10122
10135
10121
10127

10102
10126
10132

Nome

KARINE ANDRADE AMARAL

LILEA MARIA DE MENEZES PIRES
SAMARA CRISTINA ALVES SALVADOR
ELIANE LEAL FRANCISCO
LAUDEMIRA OLIMPIO COSTA

ELAINE CRISTINA PEREIRA

GERALDA CRISTINA FONSECA
MENEZES

SINARA PIASSE
GABRIELA REGINA DOS SANTOS
JULIANA MOURA GONTIJO

39

36
27
51
44
28
41

36
37
38

Fx.Et.

F0099

F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

FO0099
F0099
F0099

CI.Fx.

32

33
34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41

SX.

F

C.

Equipe

BORA ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

TOP FITNESS

ITAUNA RUNNERS

CORRENDO POR Al

Tempo

01:13:01

01:13:17
01:13:33
01:15:21
01:17:07
01:24:22
01:30:17

01:57:56
02:19:36

02:30:37
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